Product data sheet

Y218-08-P Pair of side screws 20t/ 570

mm

¥218-03
Y318-03
Y518-03

Y218-33
Y318-33
Y518-33

Y218-06-P
Y318-07-P
¥518-08-P
Y318-36-P
Y318-37-P
Y318-38-P
Y518-07-P
Y518-08-P

DESCRIPTION

The accessories for hydraulic puller devices are used with the
pullers from the KUKKO hydraulic program in crafts, industry, and
workshops. The cross beams, fastening materials, side screws,
support nuts, connectors for side screws, and quick adjustment
nuts are designed for the puller devices in series Y20, Y28, Y30, Y38,

Y50, and Y58.

RANGE OF APPLICATION

For use with Pullers from the KUKKO hydraulic programme in craft,

industry and workshop.

MASTER DATA

GTIN [EAN]
Country of origin
Case material
Series

Net weight [kg]
Package contents
Packaging Act

Global sales capability given

4021176056444

DE

Tool steel

Y-18-E

3,685 kg

1 piece

PAP 21

Yes (REACH, RoHS, POP, PROP65,
TSCA)
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